You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ LD39030SJ33R : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
LD39030SJ33R Details PDF
LD39030SJ33R
Manufacturer Part Number: LD39030SJ33R
Manufacturer/Brand: STMicroelectronics
Part of Description: IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 4FLIPCHIP
Datasheets: LD39030SJ33R.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number LD39030SJ33R
Manufacturer STMicroelectronics
Description IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.3A 4FLIPCHIP
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case 4-UFBGA, FCBGA
Supplier Device Package 4-Flipchip (0.79x0.79)
Voltage - Output 3.3V
Current - Output 300mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.2V @ 300mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
LD39030SJ12R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.2V 0.3A 4FLIPCHIP
LD39030SJ25R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.3A LN CSPS
LD39080DT12-R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.22V 0.8A DPAK
LD39030SJ28R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.3A 4FLIPCHIP
LD39050PU33R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.5A 6DFN
LD39030SJ18R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.85V 0.3A LN CSPS
LD39050PV10R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 0.5A 6VFDFPN
LD39030SJ15R
STMicroelectronics
IC REG LDO 1.5V 0.3A LN CSPS
02016C682KAT2A 0402YA560JAT2A 12101A272JAT2A 12102U160JAT2A 1SMB5951BT3G
7MBP150RA060-06 ACR44U12LF AD8513AR AD8615AUJZ-R2 ADS1000A0QDBVRQ1
AT-210TR AT505P15 B39212-B7962-P810-S03 BCM20736A1KML2G BH1721FVC-TR
BZT52H-C7V5 CC1206KKX5R6BB106 CGA3E3X5R1H334M080AB DF10SC4M DS2502P+TR
FQB11N40CTM GRM188C81C225KA12D GRM3196R2A821JZ01D IRPT3054A KSC2330OTA
LA79430KNE-E LM2660MX/NOPB LP3995ITLX-1.6 LP4060BF5 LTC1625CGN
MAX3522CTN+T MAX6734KALTD3+T MAX8815AETB+T MDD26-12N1 B MDKK2020T100MM
MMBZ5245BTS-7-F MMD150F200X MMSZ5244C-V-GS08 N1463DH42 NCP1200D6OR2
OP1177AR P0300EBL R5323N023B-TR-F S-80820CNY-B SI4477DY-T1-GE3
SIA413DJ-T1-GE3 SN74LVC823ADGVR SSTS05-T1 TC7W32FU-F TUA2009X